Table GEA.1

Monthly amounts collected and billed in respect of electricity, 2018

£

Month

Amounts collected

Amounts billed

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2,101,518.42
2,170,939.03
2,136,200.90
1,895,640.14
2,133,082.42
1,914,576.87
1,964,995.72
1,886,246.46
2,119,411.66
2,328,845.21
1,991,209.61
2,158,221.24

2,297,321.20
2,030,078.57
2,023,813.17
1,987,557.38
1,915,949.31
1,923,951.40
1,936,346.30
2,131,637.42
2,609,565.43
2,032,280.87
2,084,426.07
1,817,698.42

Total

24,800,887.68

24,790,625.54

Updated 04 June 2019

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority



